Please note: Registration is required for this tour. Please
contact Julie Ellingson at jellingson@ndwater.net

or 701-223-8332 to register.

North Dakota Water Education Foundation

FROM GRAY WATER TO GREAT WATER!

8:00 a.m.

8:15 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

Wednesday, July 13, 2022

Registration
Holiday Inn
(3803 13" Ave. S, Fargo)
Load Bus

Depart for Wastewater Plant

Tour Wastewater Plant

Depart Diversion Inlet Site
Presentation at Diversion Inlet Site
Depart for Holiday Inn

Lunch/Presentation on Red River Water Supply
(Holiday Inn)


mailto:jellingson@ndwater.net

